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Legacy Prep Charter School

April 14th Finance Committee Meeting

Published on April 14, 2021 at 5:50 PM CDT

Date and Time

Wednesday April 14, 2021 at 5:45 PM CDT

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes

Il. Finance

A. 2021-2022 Budget
B. Education Attorney Invoice
C. Financial Policy

lll. Other Business

IV. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting
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Purpose

Approve
Minutes

Discuss
Vote
Discuss

Vote

Presenter Time

5:47 PM

25m
10m
25m

lofl



